/'\ TECNOSERVICE'21 srl
by Tinti Sergio

Via Carlo Pisacane, 134
TECH N 61032 Fano (PU) Italy

CH E F P.IVA IT0200411413

Tel. +39 0721 805911

FAX 4+39 0721 809794
e-mail: staff@technochef.it
www.technochef.it
www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973

(71

T
TECHN

CHEF

CODE DESCRIPTION
RTSK10 6 kg SPIRAL MIXER with 7 liter bowl, SINGLE PHASE, V
230/1, kW 0.22, weight 34 kg, dimensions

290x450x550h mm

PRICE/DELIVERY

€ 618,78

VAT escluded
Shipping to be calculed

Delivery from 4 to 9 days

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

6 kg SPIRAL MIXER, 7 liter fixed bowl - especially suitable for soft doughs such as bread, pizza and piadina,

o high performance stainless steel structure covered with white scratch-resistant paint ,

o parts in contact with food ( bowl, lid, spiral and dough splitting rod ) in AISI 304 stainless steel,

o tub dimensions 240x160 mm, 7 k,
o safety microswitch on the tank lid.

CE MARK
MADE IN ITALY

TECHNICAL CARD

power supply

Volts

frequency (Hz)

motor power capacity (Kw)
net weight (Kg)

breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

height (mm)

Monofase
V 230/1
50

0,22

34

290

450

550




	PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

