

TECNOSERVICE'21 srl

by Tinti Sergio Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 61032 Fano (PU) Italy P.IVA IT0200411413 Tel. +39 0721 805911 FAX +39 0721 809794 e-mail: staff@technochef.it www.technochef.it www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973



CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE/DELIVERY
RTSK10	6 kg SPIRAL MIXER with 7 liter bowl, SINGLE PHASE, V 230/1, kW 0.22, weight 34 kg, dimensions 290x450x550h mm	€ 618,78 VAT escluded Shipping to be calculed
		Delivery from 4 to 9 days

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

6 kg SPIRAL MIXER, 7 liter fixed bowl - especially suitable for soft doughs such as bread, pizza and piadina,

- high performance stainless steel structure covered with white scratch-resistant paint,
- parts in contact with food (bowl , lid, spiral and dough splitting rod) in AISI 304 stainless steel,
- $\circ\,$ tub dimensions 240x160 mm, 7 lt,
- safety microswitch on the tank lid.

CE MARK MADE IN ITALY

MADE IN ITALI		
TECHNICAL CARD		
power supply	Monofase	
Volts	V 230/1	
frequency (Hz)	50	
motor power capacity (Kw)	0,22	
net weight (Kg)	34	
breadth (mm)	290	
depth (mm)	450	
height (mm)	550	